3

BUTLER
ACADEMY

Butler Academy

January 2026 Facilities Committee Meeting

Published on January 29, 2026 at 6:40 PM EST
Amended on January 29, 2026 at 6:46 PM EST

Date and Time
Thursday January 29, 2026 at 7:00 PM EST

Location
Virtual
Agenda
Purpose
l. Opening ltems
A. Record Attendance
B. Call the Meeting to Order
C. Approve Minutes Approve
Minutes

Il Review Facility Committee Goals

A. Discuss Modular Company Options

Ml Next Steps

Powered by BoardOnTrack

Presenter

Time

7:00 PM

Tm

1Tm

3m

7:05 PM

15 m

7:20 PM

10of2



VL.

Purpose

A. Discuss Action Items and Assign Tasks

B. Draft atimeline

Other Business

Next Meeting

A. Schedule Monthly Spring Meetings

Closing Items

A. Adjourn Meeting Vote

Powered by BoardOnTrack

Presenter Time

15 m

10 m

7:45 PM

7:47 PM

Tm

20f2



