



# Butler Academy

## January 2026 Facilities Committee Meeting

Published on January 29, 2026 at 6:40 PM EST

Amended on January 29, 2026 at 6:46 PM EST

---

### Date and Time

Thursday January 29, 2026 at 7:00 PM EST

### Location

Virtual

---

### Agenda

	Purpose	Presenter	Time
<b>I. Opening Items</b>			<b>7:00 PM</b>
<b>A.</b> Record Attendance			1 m
<b>B.</b> Call the Meeting to Order			1 m
<b>C.</b> Approve Minutes	Approve Minutes		3 m
<b>II. Review Facility Committee Goals</b>			<b>7:05 PM</b>
<b>A.</b> Discuss Modular Company Options			15 m
<b>III. Next Steps</b>			<b>7:20 PM</b>

	Purpose	Presenter	Time
<b>A.</b>	Discuss Action Items and Assign Tasks		15 m
<b>B.</b>	Draft a timeline		10 m
<b>IV.</b>	<b>Other Business</b>		
<b>V.</b>	<b>Next Meeting</b>		<b>7:45 PM</b>
<b>A.</b>	Schedule Monthly Spring Meetings		2 m
<b>VI.</b>	<b>Closing Items</b>		<b>7:47 PM</b>
<b>A.</b>	Adjourn Meeting	Vote	1 m